

## Freedom Holding Corp. to Present at the 11th Annual LD Micro Main Event

ALMATY, KAZAKHSTAN / ACCESSWIRE / November 27, 2018 /Freedom Holding Corp. (OTCQX: FRHC) (the "Company") today announced that it will be presenting at the 11th annual LD Micro Main Event on Tuesday, December 4, 2018 at 11 AM PST. Timur Turlov, Chief Executive Officer of the Company, along with other key management will be presenting and meeting with investors.

**Event:**11th Annual LD Micro Main Event

Date: Tuesday, December 4, 2018

Time: 11:00 am PST

Location: Track 5, Luxe Sunset Hotel, Bel-Aire, CA

"Internally, our entire year leads up to the Main Event. It has become the 'one thing' everyone in the small and micro-cap world knows us for. Also, free mints" stated Chris Lahiji, while enjoying a mint. "Even though LD has emerged as one of the largest and most influential organizations in the space, our focus has never deviated from showcasing some of the most interesting businesses in the world to our ever growing community."

The LD Micro Main Event will take place December 4th, 5th, and 6th, in Los Angeles at the Luxe Sunset Bel Air Hotel, will feature 250 companies, and will be attended by over 1,200 individuals.

View Freedom Holdings' profile here: <a href="http://www.ldmicro.com/profile/FRHC">http://www.ldmicro.com/profile/FRHC</a>

## **About Freedom Holding Corp.**

Freedom Holding Corp. is a financial services holding company conducting retail financial brokerage, investment counseling, securities trading, investment banking and underwriting services through its subsidiaries under the name of Freedom Finance in the Commonwealth of Independent States (CIS). The Company is a member of the Kazakhstan Stock Exchange (KASE), Moscow Exchange (MOEX), the Saint-Petersburg Exchange (SPB) the Republican Stock Exchange of Tashkent (UZSE) and the Ukrainian Exchange. The Company is headquartered in Almaty, Kazakhstan, with executive office locations in Russia and the

United States. The Company operates more than 48 branch offices in Kazakhstan, Russia, Kyrgyzstan, Ukraine and Cyprus.

The Company's common shares trade in the United States on the OTCQX Best Market operated by OTC Markets Group Inc., the world's largest electronic marketplace for broker-dealers to trade unlisted stocks. Investors are be able to view Real Time Level II stock quotes for the Company at: <a href="http://www.otcmarkets.com">http://www.otcmarkets.com</a>

## About LD Micro

LD Micro was founded in 2006 with the sole purpose of being an independent resource in the microcap space.

What started out as a newsletter highlighting unique companies has transformed into several influential events annually (Invitational, Summit, and Main Event).

In 2015, LDM launched the first pure microcap index (the LDMi) to exclusively provide intraday information on the entire sector. LD will continue to provide valuable tools for the benefit of everyone in the small and micro-cap universe.

For those interested in attending, please contact David Scher at<u>david@ldmicro.com</u> or visit <u>www.ldmicro.com</u> for more information.

Contact: <u>usoffice@freedomholdingcorp.com</u>

**SOURCE:** Freedom Holding Corp.